
2201429005
STATE STREET

BANK & TRUST CO

2201428001
MCDONALDS

OFFICE

220
142

900
7

DOKMO CARL W
 & C/O

DOKMO PROPERTIE
S

220
142

900
8

DOKMO CARL W
 & C/O

DOKMO PROPERTIE
S

2201429009
DOKMO CARL

W & C/O DOKMO
PROPERTIES

2201429004
LUBBERS

PROPERTY INC

2201429010
DOKMO CARL

W & C/O DOKMO
PROPERTIES

2201429003

LUBBERS

PROPERTY INC

2201429011

DOKMO CARL W & C/O

DOKMO PROPERTIES

2201429002

JONO LLC

2201429012

NORTHFIELD

GYMNASTICS CLUB INC

2201429001 BC
VENTURES LP

2201429013 OBERTO

PROPERTIES LLC
2201429014 OBERTO

PROPERTIES LLC

2201427004
BC VENTURES LP

2201427003
CASEYS GENERAL

STORE INC

2201427002
CASEYS RETAIL 

COMPANY & ATTN 
ACCOUNTING DEPT 2201427001

SCHNEPF
BRANDON J &

MATHEW J 
EICHKOFF

2201429016
JOHNSON DENTAL
PROPERTIES LLC

2201429015

FALCK

RICHARD J

2201429006

DOKMO CARL W & C/O

DOKMO PROPERTIES

2201300001
DOKMO CARL W & C/O
DOKMO PROPERTIES

?A@3

?A@246

SPRUCE CT

PO
PL

A R
ST

S

WOODLEY ST W

MN 3 S ER V ICE RD

BOLLENBACHER DR

HWY 3 S

JEFFERSON RD

PROFESSIONAL DR134'

20
4'

237' 287'

45
'

57'

57
'

87'

100'
100'

100'

10
0'

102'

119'

154'

200'

/
0 100 20050

Feet

  Engineering  6/13/2017 

Typical Corner Commercial Site
Typical Interior Commercial Site
Dokmo Ford Chrysler Property
Project Area

Professional Drive
2017 Reclamation Project

Assessment

Assessed Parcels


